Invoice Number | Exhibitor Name Club Division Place Special Placing
1 Kynzli Carroll Dev 4H Rabbits 0 GCH
2 Allyson Runnels  Hon FFA Steers 0 GCH
3 Hadley Johnson  LaC4H Lambs 0 GCH
4 Kahla Simpton MV FFA Goats 0 GCH
5 Briley Davis Rio M 4H Swine 0 GCH
6 Hon FFA Lowboy Hon FFA Ag Mech 0 GCH
7 Bryson Zinsmeyer Cas 4H Refurbished Tractors 0 GCH
8 Garrett Scott Hon FFA Turkeys 0 GCH
9 Cannon Riff Hon Jr 4H Broilers 0 GCH

10 Lacey Berry Rio M 4H Rabbits 0 RCH
11 Ace Naegelin Dev 4H Steers 0 Rch
12 Tyler Rivas MV FFA Lambs 0 RCH
13 Jose Morales Dev 4H Goats 0 RCH
14 Easton Pedroza Rio M 4H Swine 0 RCH
15 Mikayla Rio M 4H Ag Mech 0 RCH
Zinsmeyer
16 Addy Moerbe Cas 4H Turkeys 0 RCH
17 Nicholas Riff Hon Hi 4H Broilers 0 RCH
18 Reese Duncan Dev FFA Steers 0 bch
19 Connor Prukop MV FFA Steers 0 bch
20 Klarissa Rangel DH FFA Lambs 0 bch
21 Heston Lassere Dev 4H Lambs 0 bch
22 Ryan Redden DH FFA Lambs 0 bch
23 Jane Outlaw Dev 4H Goats 0 DVC
24 Cannon Pedroza Rio M 4H Swine 0 bch
25 Peyton Burell DH FFA Swine 0 bch
26 Addison Echtle MV FFA Swine 0 bch
27 Jacquelyn Schreck Dev FFA Swine 0 bch
28 Brylee Mulle LaC 4H Swine 0 bch
29 Grant Flores MV FFA Swine 0 bch
30 Corban Mueller MV FFA Ag Mech 0 DVC
31 Coy Jacobs Hon FFA Ag Mech 0 DVC
32 Heidi Berry Rio M 4H Rabbits 0 RBC
33 Hunter Burris Cas 4H Rabbits 0 RBC
34 Zane Fritz Dev 4H Steers 0 RBC
35 Roanen Redden  DH FFA Lambs 0 RBC
36 Taigan Andrews  Dev 4H Lambs 0 RBC
37 Jaeleigh Busse DH 4H Goats 0 RBC
38 Karson Ray Dev FFA Goats 0 RBC
39 Garrett Echtle MV FFA Swine 0 RBC
40 Wyatt Ducos MV FFA Swine 0 RBC
41 Brynn Ducos MV FFA Swine 0 RBC
42 Kayl Burns DH 4H Swine 0 RBC
43 Florence Rio M 4H Swine 0 RBC
Hitzfelder
44 Kayla Guinther MV FFA Swine 0 RBC
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46
47
48
49
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77
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82
83
84
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87

Keslyn Burns
Reese Hatcher
Landon Persyn
John Lessing
Canton Urrabazo
Brady Prukop
Mackenzie
Schueling

Reed Hatcher
Kylynn McClairty
Brighton Beard
Ayelet Reus
Kylie Schutze
Luke Santos
Adrian Morales
Jazmin Baker
Kenzlie Jarreau
Emelia Hitzfelder
Morgan Hall

Walker
Kohlleppel

Lacy Clarke
Harper Parson
Taylor Hurst

Jackson
Halbardier

Joseph Halbardier
Whitlee Pegues
Mattie Pedroza
Megan Claborn
Harris Hitzfelder
Kade Barber

Cash Menchaca
Rilynn Marshall

Devine FFA Dog
Box

Mikki Zinsmeyer
Anna Weimer
Nicholas Benke
Tinslee Venable
Madison Fritz
Molly Lessing
Connor Binford
Matthew Aguirre
Claire Schueling
Ashley Aguirre
Ryan Hatcher

DH 4H
Cas 4H
MV FFA
Hon FFA
Dev 4H
MV FFA

Hon FFA

Cas 4H
MV FFA
DH FFA
Hon Jr 4H
MV FFA
DH FFA
Dev 4H
MV FFA
Nat FFA
Rio M 4H
MV FFA

LaC 4H

Hon FFA
Dev 4H
Dev 4H

Hon FFA

Hon FFA
Cas 4H
Rio M 4H
Rio M 4H
Rio M 4H
Dev 4H
Dev FFA
Rio M 4H

Dev FFA

Rio M 4H
Hon Hi 4H
MV FFA
Hon FFA
Dev 4H
Hon FFA
Cas 4H
Nat FFA
Hon FFA
Nat FFA
Cas 4H

Swine
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers

Steers

Steers
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Goats
Goats
Goats
Goats
Swine
Swine
Swine

Swine

Swine
Swine
Swine

Swine

Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine

Ag Mech

Ag Mech
Ag Mech
Ag Mech
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
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100
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121

122
123
124
125

126

127
128
129
130
131

Cheyenne Skipper Hon FFA

Aaron Frazier Dev FFA
Wyatt Schlortt DH 4H

Cambry Reus Hon FFA
Cadence Swaney Nat FFA

Zohana Wavle Hon FFA
Grant Wagoner Dev 4H
Cason Cody Rio M 4H
Julianne Busse DH 4H
Bethany Watson MV FFA
Cole Maxwell Dev 4H
Austin Osberg MV FFA
Abigail Thompson Nat FFA
Logan Schuchart MV FFA
Macie Grubb Dev 4H
Jocelynn Flores MV FFA
Haley Marshall MV FFA
Johnny Marquez Dev 4H
Adah Shuler Dev FFA
Johanna Steubing Hon FFA
Richard Hinton Dev 4H

Kayson Klein Dev 4H
Denton Nelson Nat FFA
Kaytie Klein Dev 4H
Hadley Davis MV FFA

Hayden Pegues Cas 4H
Whitley Hitzfelder LaC 4H
Allie Claborn Rio M 4H
Conner Haby MV FFA
Reese Marshall Rio M 4H
Cooper Salzman  LaC4H
Tanner Steubing  Hon Hi 4H

Jayden Mello Dev 4H
Brooklyn DH FFA
VanDamme

Layton Herrmann DH 4H
Brayden Bendele Hon FFA

Rowdy Hays LaC 4H
Adam Fore DH FFA
Eiivme FFA BBQ Dev FFA
Kolbi Mann Dev FFA
Braelyn Berry Rio M 4H
Philip Cranfill Hon FFA

Kayleigh Smith Dev FFA
Brooklyn Fritz Dev 4H

Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Goats
Goats
Goats
Goats
Goats
Goats
Goats
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine

Swine

Ag Mech
Ag Mech
Ag Mech
Ag Mech

Ag Mech

Rabbits
Rabbits
Steers
Steers
Steers
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139
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147
148
149
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Curtis Binford
Aaron Gonzales
Jacob Frazier
Jack Gruber
Twister Kluth
Ryder Gonzales
Johnny Guzman
Adam Terrazas
Haley Osberg
Rubie Weyel
Lillilan Garrison

Kinslee
Anderwald

Rylee Juarez
Victoria Mendez
Caden Hanson
Riley Chafin
Randee Juarez
Zachary Tanner
Djandai
Fernandez
Gabriela Morales
Lawson Schuchart
Owen Woodson
Wyatt Kohlleppel
Fisher Gilliam
Lorena Gonzales
Bryce Miller
Devin McDole
Jordan Bendele
Harper Santos
Karsyn Mann
Devine FFA
Gooseneck Feed
Wagon

Harper Scott
Adalei Rhea
Olivia Wilcox
Joshua Killhorn
Brooklynn Kunkel
Edgar Gonzalez
Witten Reus
William Reus
Landon Wernette
Elle Lutz

Kenzie Ray
Gabriele Garza

Cas 4H
Hon FFA
Dev FFA
Hon FFA
Hon FFA
Hon Int 4H
MV FFA
Nat FFA
MV FFA
Dev 4H
Dev 4H

Rio M 4H

Nat FFA
LaC 4H

Dev FFA
MV FFA
Nat FFA
Nat FFA

Nat FFA

Dev FFA
MV FFA
Nat FFA
LaC 4H
DH 4H
Hon FFA
LaC 4H
Nat FFA
Hon FFA
DH FFA
Dev FFA

Dev FFA

Hon FFA
Cas 4H
Dev 4H
Hon FFA
Cas 4H
Hon FFA
Hon Int 4H
Hon Jr 4H
Hon Jr 4H
DH 4H
Dev 4H
MV FFA

Steers
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Goats
Goats
Goats
Goats
Swine
Swine

Swine

Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine

Swine

Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Ag Mech
Ag Mech
Ag Mech
Ag Mech

Ag Mech

Turkeys
Broilers
Rabbits
Rabbits
Steers
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Goats
Goats
Goats
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176
177
178

179
180
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194
195

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Caleb Maxwell
Noah Davila
Eli Heyen
Kylie Brown

Paislee
Friesenhahn

Lilly Sagemuehl

Dennise Douglas-
Moore

Moses Tarango
Tyler Pike
Ashlynn Stricker
Katie Cummings
Savannah Parker
Emma Coyle
Briar Parson
Hayden Bendele
Mason Barr

Brooklyn
Kohlleppel

Molly McElroy

Nathaniel
Contreras

Layne Schuchart
Hondo FFA HD
Utility Trailer
Roberto Renteria
Lauren Scott
Lena Rothe
Roxanne McKee
Allison Balencia
Peyton Beard
Olivia Wernette
Sarah Windrow
Allison Bermea
Hatley Pegues
Brooke Shipman
Zane Shadrock
Mikayla Birney
Melia Hinojosa
Julia Guzman
Allyson Swaney
Kolter Parker
Diego Lopez
Katelyn Glover
Arlyss Woodbury
Cydney Shuler

Dev 4H
Dev 4H
Hon FFA
Nat FFA

Dev FFA
MV FFA
Hon FFA

MV FFA
Dev FFA
Dev 4H
Dev 4H
Dev FFA
Hon FFA
Dev 4H
Dev 4H
Hon FFA

LaC 4H

Hon FFA
Nat FFA
MV FFA
Hon FFA

Hon FFA
Hon FFA
LaC 4H
Dev FFA
Dev 4H
DH FFA
Hon Jr 4H
Hon FFA
DH FFA
Cas 4H
Cas 4H
MV FFA
Hon FFA
Dev 4H
Cas 4H
Nat FFA
Dev FFA
MV FFA
Nat FFA
DH 4H
Dev FFA

Goats
Goats
Swine
Swine

Swine
Swine
Swine

Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine

Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Ag Mech

Ag Mech
Turkeys
Rabbits
Rabbits
Steers
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Goats
Goats
Goats
Goats
Goats
Goats
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
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218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232

233
234
235

236

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

Savanah Shuler
Rozlyn Shields
Ryan Earl
Aryanna Ramirez
Ireland McElroy
Yancey Parson
Tenley Carroll
Taylor Newman
Logan Evers
Kylie Knowles
Xander Crouch
Slayten Rainey
Kenneth Arnett
Kellie Brown
Bridgett Lowman

Rossi Brooke
Duncan

Campbell Pegues
Hunter Shipman
Kylie Rocha
Marco Vargas-
Reyes

Zoran Wavle
Hunter Erwin
Katia Lopez
Rhett Bazar
Travis Pursley
Timothy Teague
Julian Bermea
Rebecca Zavala
Faith Perkins
Sara Moffett
Vivienne Mendez
Daniela Padilla
Ryder Haby
Sierra Brown
Carol Moffett
Serenity Daniel
Mason Saunders
Logan Curnutt
Abigail Arnett
Samsyn Garcia
Cody Dittmar
Izabella Mendoza
Joseph Beasley
Joslyn Medellin

Dev FFA
Hon FFA
MV FFA
Nat FFA
Hon FFA
Dev 4H
Dev 4H
Dev 4H
MV FFA
Dev FFA
Dev 4H
DH 4H
DH 4H
Dev FFA
Nat FFA

MV FFA

Cas 4H
Cas 4H
MV FFA

MV FFA

Hon Jr 4H
Dev FFA
MV FFA
Nat FFA
Hon FFA
MV FFA
DH FFA
MV FFA
Hon FFA
DH 4H
LaC 4H
Nat FFA
Cas 4H
Dev FFA
DH 4H
Nat FFA
Dev FFA
Dev 4H
DH 4H
MV FFA
Hon FFA
MV FFA
MV FFA
MV FFA

Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Turkeys
Rabbits
Rabbits
Steers
Lambs

Goats

Goats
Goats
Goats

Goats

Goats
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Turkeys
Rabbits
Rabbits
Goats
Goats
Goats
Goats
Goats
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261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

285

286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

Brilee Carroll
Hannah Moffett
Hannah Coyle
Reyna Juarez
Miranda Grubb
Bayler Haby
Ariana Bermea
Joseph Morales
Justin Byrd
Delanei Rhea
Lorena Segura
Avery Mobley
Jacelyn Delaney
Andres Terrazas
Korbin Campbell

Nickolus McHorse

RayAnn Pike
Jackson Lowell
Kyla Steubing
Karis Jackson
Ysabella Bermea
Caitlyn Mcelroy
Patrick Weimer
Claire Boehme

Christian
Contreras

Adam Rangel
Nolan Riff
Maisee Wolff
Nayeli Cruz
Bailey Vaughn
Brynlea Byrd
Ashlyn Steubing
Kenadi Marek
Cailyn Buckaloo
Jacob McKee
Lacey Steubing
Seth Rakowitz
Kayci Koch
Emma Mueller
Rebekah Boehme
Evelyn McElwee
Gunner Crouch
Emma Roberson
Tinsley Upchurch
Sydney Granberg

Dev FFA
DH 4H
Hon FFA
Nat FFA
Dev 4H
Cas 4H
MV FFA
Cas 4H
Dev FFA
Cas 4H
Dev FFA
Dev FFA
Dev FFA
Nat FFA
Dev FFA
Nat FFA
Dev FFA
MV FFA
Hon FFA
Nat FFA
Hon Int 4H
Hon FFA
Hon Int 4H
MV FFA

Nat FFA

Hon FFA
Hon Hi 4H
Nat FFA
Nat FFA
MV FFA
Dev FFA
Hon FFA
Dev FFA
Rio M 4H
Dev FFA
Dev 4H
LaC 4H
DH 4H
MV FFA
Dev 4H
Dev 4H
Dev 4H
Dev 4H
DH 4H
LaC 4H

Goats
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Turkeys
Broilers
Rabbits
Goats
Goats
Goats
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Swine
Turkeys
Rabbits

Swine

Swine

Broilers
Rabbits
Swine

Broilers
Rabbits
Rabbits
Broilers
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits
Rabbits
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306 Allyson Rakowitz

LaC 4H Rabbits 27

307 Callie DH 4H Rabbits 28
Schneemann

308 Reese Navarro Dev 4H Rabbits 29




